PRODUCT INFORMATION - ELCO SYSTEMS - ACTIVE HARMONIC FILTER (AHF)
System Parameter 50Amp 75Amp 100Amp 150Amp
Rated Voltage
Frequency
Parallel
Efficiency
Wiring
Inverter topology

• Protection of loads and equipment from waveform distortions, voltage
variations, harmonics mitigation, low power factor and load imbalance.
• Energy efficiency and savings: Lower energy losses and a higher efficiency of
the system.
• Allows reduced production downtime.
• Increase lifetime of the electrical equipment.
• Real time compensation of current harmonics.
• Flexibility: Take care of individual disturbance patterns and automatically
adapt to changing load conditions and sudden network load changes
• Simple dimensioning and installation.
• Allows compliance to ER UK G5/4
PRODUCT DIMENSION
A B C D E F G H
AHF-ELCO0050400D 50.0 520 450 88 50 19 450 580 643
AHF-ELCO0075400D 75.0 520 450 110 72 19 450 580 643
AHF-ELCO0100400D 100.0 520 450 160 70 45 450 580 639
AHF-ELCO0150400D 150.0 520 450 192 102 45 450 580 639
AHF-ELCO0050400W 50.0 500 450 580 300 230 643 63.5 88
AHF-ELCO0075400W 75.0 500 450 580 300 230 643 85.5 130
AHF-ELCO0100400W 100.0 500 450 580 300 230 639 123.5 190
AHF-ELCO0150400W 150.0 500 450 580 300 230 639 148.5 222
D
ra
w
er